
 
WING WAN 

GLATT KOSHER 
RESTAURANT 

Wing Wans’ Popular All-You-Can-Eat Buffet 
Returns To Sundays!

Will Be Offered:    Every Sunday                       
                               4PM – 8:30 PM 
At The Price Of:                                                               

•     Adults:                      $25.95                                                               
•     Seniors (> 65 yrs.):    $23.95                                                                                                          
•  Children (< 13 yrs.):    $4 + Age                                                         

                                        * +tax and gratuities

Hope to See You There!

WING WAN 
GLATT KOSHER 
RESTAURANT

248 Hempstead Ave,
West Hempstead, NY 11552

Phone: (516)-292-9309
Fax:      (516)-292-9320
wingwankosherrestaurant.com

SUN-THURS:  11AM — 9:30PM                
FRI: 10:30AM  -  2hrs before              
Shabbos:  Closed 

ALL-YOU-CAN 
EAT BUFFET    

Every Sunday 
──── 

4PM – 8PM 

──── 

Adults - $25.95 
Seniors - $23.95   
Kids - Age + $4 

────        
Hope to See 
You There! 

   

Private Dining Private Dining 
Room AvailableRoom Available 

Wing Wan private dining room is 
available to host all your 

occasions on Fridays and Shabbos.

For reservations and inquiries  
call us at 516-292-9309

Adults -  $26.95

Seniors - $24.95

Kids -  Age + $4

We Deliver to The Hamptons Every Friday Night
Please call by Thursday Night

SUN-THURS: 11AM-9:00PM

FRI: 10:30AM- 2hrs before

Shabbos: Closed
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Wing Wan private 
dining room is available 

to host all your occasions 
on Fridays and Shabbos.

For reservations and inquiries 
call us at 516-292-9309

    + Tax & Gratuities

Adults -  $27.95
Seniors- $25.95
Kids -  Age +4

248 Hempstead Ave.
West Hempstead, NY 11552

Phone: (516) 292-9309
FAX:     (516) 292-9320
wingwankosherrestaurant.com

Superbowl  Superbowl  
SpecialsSpecials

From Wing Wan Glatt Kosher RestaurantFrom Wing Wan Glatt Kosher Restaurant

Pu-Pu Platters
16” Platter $100 
(serves 6-8 people) Pick 4

18” Platter $130 
(serves 8-12 people) Pick 6

  Choose From: Mini Egg Roll • Fried Meat Dumpling • Fried Wonton  • BBQ Wings 
• Buffalo Wings • Fried Chicken Wings • Chicken Marinate  • Frank’s n’ Blanket 

Comes With Dipping Sauce

 Giant Hero
2-6 Foot Hero
$40 Per foot

Choice of Cold Cut
Roast Beef • Pastrami  • Turkey 

• Corned Beef • Salami  • Bologna 
Comes With: Cole Slaw • Potato Salad

Lettuce, Tomato, Onion, 
Pickles & Dressing

 


